
 

 

 
SUMMER TERM 2020/21 DATES LIST 
 
 

Week 1 
Monday 19th April 

 
Children return 
YR chicks arrive  

Wednesday 21st April  9.30 am - Y3 and Y4 Reconciliation  

Friday 23rd April  Set homework (work to be uploaded onto classroom) 

Week 2 
Monday 26th April 

 
Tempest - class photos 

Tuesday 27th April  Y1 Prayer service 

Friday 30th April Whole school Mass - remote 

Week 3 
Monday  3rd May 

 
Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 4th May  Homework return 

Thursday 6th May First Holy Communion 6 pm - SS P&P 

Friday 7th May Set homework 

Week 4 
Tuesday 11th May 

 
Y2 Prayer service 

Thursday 13th May First Holy Communion 6 pm - SS P&P 

Friday 14th May Whole school Mass - remote 

Week 5 
Monday 17th May 

 
Topic week  
Y1 Phonics assessment 

Tuesday 18th May Homework return 

Thursday 20th May First Holy Communion 6 pm - SS P&P 

Friday 21st May Set homework - to last over half term  

Week 6 
Wednesday 26th May 

 
Governors meetings: 
4pm Pre-School 
5pm Finance 
6pm Catholic life 

Thursday 27th May First Holy Communion 6 pm - SS P&P 

Friday 28th May Whole school Mass - remote 

 HALF TERM  

Week 1 
Tuesday 8th June 

 
Return Homework 

Thursday 10th June Confirmation 6 pm  

Friday 11th June Mass of Thanksgiving for Holy Communion for Y3/4  
Holy Communion Celebration Day 
Set homework 

Week 2 
Tuesday 15th  June 

 
South Staff Water Education Workshops 
Y5 Prayer service 

Wednesday 16th  June South Staff Water Education Workshops 
Governors meetings: 
4pm - Personnel 



 

 

5pm - Premises, H, S & Wellbeing 
6pm - Curriculum 

Thursday 17th June Confirmation 6 pm  

Friday 18th  June INSET DAY 
 

Week 3 
Monday 21st June 

 
Mass of Thanksgiving for Confirmation 
Assessment week 

Tuesday 22nd June Return homework 
YR class prayer service  

Wednesday 23rd June  Full Governing Body meeting 

Thursday 24th June Whole school Mass - remote YR-Y5 

Friday 25th June Sports Day  
Set Homework 

Week 4 
Monday 28th June 

 
Topic week  

Tuesday 29th June Y6 transition KE, Friary, Netherstowe 

Wednesday 30th June  Y6 transition KE, Friary, Netherstowe 
New YR parents meeting 5pm TBC 

Friday 2nd July St Joseph’s Transition am (YR-Y5/ Y6 ICT suite with TA) 
New YR parents and children transition am and pm TBC 

Week 5 
Tuesday 6h July 

 
Return Homework 
YP - YR transition pm  
YR- Y1 transition pm 

Thursday 8th July Whole school Mass- remote 
YR New children and parents picnic 2.30pm TBC 

Friday 9th July Multicultural off timetable day 

Week 6 
Monday 12th July 

 
Reports home  

Tuesday 13th July  Leaver’s Mass 9.30am TBC 
Open Evening 4:30-5:30pm  
Y5 and Y6 production 6pm 

Wednesday 14th July  YP - YR transition am  
YR - Y1 transition am  

Thursday 15th July Y6 Whitemoor Lakes 

Friday 16th July Y6 Whitemoor Lakes 
[Leaver’s celebration afternoon – cancelled as Y6 will be at Whitemoor Lakes] 

Week 7 
Monday 19th July 

 
Great to be Green/ Attendance certificates Assembly 9.10 am 
Pre-School End of year celebration -  2.30 pm  

Tuesday 20th July Leaver’s assembly 9.15 am 
Break up 2:30 pm  

Wednesday 21st July  INSET DAY 
 

 

 

 

 


